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UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

604,6th Floor, DDA Building No. 2,604,6th Floor, DDA Building No. 2,

SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS ( DEMO ) LTD.SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS ( DEMO ) LTD.

(Above Mcdonald's), District Centre(Above Mcdonald's), District Centre

Janak Puri, New Delhi - 110058Janak Puri, New Delhi - 110058

25554488, 9818514488, 971701448825554488, 9818514488, 9717014488

Consignee :Consignee :

Buyer's Order No. & Dt :Buyer's Order No. & Dt :

Other Reference(s) :Other Reference(s) :

Country of Origin of Goods :Country of Origin of Goods :

Terms of Delivery and Payment :Terms of Delivery and Payment :

Pre-carriage by :Pre-carriage by :

Vessel/Flight No :Vessel/Flight No :

Buyer (if other than consignee) :Buyer (if other than consignee) :

SI--00001SI--00001

BONNEYS INDIAN ARTWARESBONNEYS INDIAN ARTWARES

UNIT 18/19, MIDWAY BUSIN CENTREUNIT 18/19, MIDWAY BUSIN CENTRE

LONDONLONDON

U.K.U.K.

Port of Discharge :Port of Discharge :

Exporter:Exporter:

Place of Receipt of Pre-CarrierPlace of Receipt of Pre-Carrier

Port of Loading :Port of Loading :

Final Destination :Final Destination :

Country of Final Destination :Country of Final Destination :

12/02/2010
Pro. Inv.No. :Pro. Inv.No. :

PROFORMA INVOICEPROFORMA INVOICE

Pro. Inv.Dt. :Pro. Inv.Dt. :

OTH.REF.546213OTH.REF.546213

INDIAINDIA

100% ADVANCE BEFORE DELIVERY100% ADVANCE BEFORE DELIVERY

MUMBAIMUMBAI U.KU.K

FOB US$FOB US$

DESCRIPTION Price

Exporter's Ref :Exporter's Ref :

RBI CODE NO.546879RBI CODE NO.546879

info@shivainfotech.cominfo@shivainfotech.com

SIZE
FINISH
SIZE

FINISH
QUANTITYQUANTITY

FOB US$FOB US$

AMOUNTAMOUNTSn.Sn.

11,000.0011,000.0011.0011.0010001000 PCSPCS11 GIBO000001GIBO000001

OVAL SHAPE BOWL GIFT ITEM MADEUP OF BONEOVAL SHAPE BOWL GIFT ITEM MADEUP OF BONE

10.50X0.50X5.5010.50X0.50X5.50ITEM CODEITEM CODE

GOLDENGOLDEN

8,800.008,800.008.808.8010001000 SETSET22 GIBO000002GIBO000002

GIFT ITEM - SPOON MADEUP OF BONEGIFT ITEM - SPOON MADEUP OF BONE

11.50X0.50X5.5011.50X0.50X5.50ITEM CODEITEM CODE

6,600.006,600.006.606.6010001000 PCSPCS33 GIBR000001GIBR000001

GIFT ITEM-CANDLE STAND MADE UP OF GLASSGIFT ITEM-CANDLE STAND MADE UP OF GLASS

11.50X0.50X5.5011.50X0.50X5.50ITEM CODEITEM CODE

8,800.008,800.008.808.8010001000 SETSET44 GICA000002GICA000002

GIFT ITEM - CANDLE STAND SET OF TWOGIFT ITEM - CANDLE STAND SET OF TWO

11.50X0.50X2.5011.50X0.50X2.50ITEM CODEITEM CODE

SILVERSILVER

8,020.008,020.0016.0416.04500500 SETSET55 JEGL000002JEGL000002

NECKLACE SET MADE UP OF GLASS BEADSNECKLACE SET MADE UP OF GLASS BEADS

20.5 CMS20.5 CMSITEM CODEITEM CODE

22,000.0022,000.0022.0022.0010001000 PCSPCS66 WORE000002WORE000002

GANESHAGANESHA

45X0.01X5045X0.01X50ITEM CODEITEM CODE

--------------------------------------DEMO REMARKS-------------------------------------------------------------------------DEMO REMARKS-----------------------------------

--------------------------------------DEMO REMARKS-------------------------------------------------------------------------DEMO REMARKS-----------------------------------

Amount Chargeable (In Words) :Amount Chargeable (In Words) :

For SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS ( DEMO ) LTD.For SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS ( DEMO ) LTD.

(Authorised Signatory)(Authorised Signatory)

Total  PCS : 3000  , SET : 2500 Total CBM : 0.790Total  PCS : 3000  , SET : 2500 Total CBM : 0.790

DEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMADEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMA

DEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMADEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMA

DEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMADEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMA

THE GOODS DESCRIBED AND THAT ALL PARTICULARS ARE TRUE & CORRECT.THE GOODS DESCRIBED AND THAT ALL PARTICULARS ARE TRUE & CORRECT.

CIF US$ Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five And CENTS  
Sixty  Only
CIF US$ Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five And CENTS  
Sixty  Only

65,220.0065,220.00TOTAL FOB US$TOTAL FOB US$

1,304.401,304.40

ADVANCE   (-)ADVANCE   (-)

50.0050.00

20.0020.00

1,000.001,000.00

NET AMT CIF US$NET AMT CIF US$ 62,985.6062,985.60

DISCOUNT (-)  2.00%DISCOUNT (-)  2.00%

FREIGHT    (+)FREIGHT    (+)

INSURANCE  (+)INSURANCE  (+)

DEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMADEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN QUOTATION / PROFORMA
DEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN …DEFAULT REMARKS FOR SHIVA INFOTECH EXPORTS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. IN …

DECLARATION:DECLARATION: WE DECLARE THAT THIS INVOICE SHOWS THE ACTUAL PRICE OFWE DECLARE THAT THIS INVOICE SHOWS THE ACTUAL PRICE OF


	Untitled

